
 
 BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL/ALTA SIERRA INTERMEDIATE  

 Bus Route Schedule    
 Monday – Friday  

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                                                      
                                                     
 
Route 

1 
 

 
AM 

 
DeWitt @ Holland 
Swift @ Lind (Last Name S-Z) 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:50 AM 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 
 

 
PM 

  
Buchanan High  
Swift @ Lind (Last Name S-Z) 
Dewitt @ Holland 
  

 
3:25 PM 
3:36 PM 
3:39 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
2 

 

 
AM 

 
Dry Creek Elementary 
Filbert @ El Paso 
Burgan @ Decatur 
Athens @ Whittier 
Buchanan High School  
 

 
7:45 AM 
7:50 AM 
7:53 AM 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Dry Creek Elementary 
Filbert @ El Paso 
Burgan @ El Paso 
Athens @ Whittier 

 
3:25 PM 
3:33 PM 
3:36 PM 
3:39 PM 
3:41 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
10 

 

 
AM 

 
Swift @ Lind (Last Name A-R) 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
8:04 AM 
8:20 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Swift @ Lind (Last Name A-R) 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:36 PM 

 
 

Route 
12 

 

 
AM 

 
Pico @ Minnewawa 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Pico @ Minnewawa 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:37 PM 

 
 

Route 
13 

 

 
AM 

 
Dewitt @ Griffith 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Dewitt @ Griffith 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:40 PM 

 
 

Route 
18 

 

 
AM 

 
Santa Ana @ Church 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:55 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Santa Ana @ Alamos 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:36 PM 

 
 

Route 
27 

 

 
AM 

 
Temperance @ Portland 
Temperance @ Deauville 
Temperance @ Everglade 
Locan @ Powers  
Nees @ Thompson 
7745 N Thompson 
8874 E Alluvial  
Alluvial @ Highland 
Alluvial @ Fancher Rd. 
Alluvial @ DeWolf 
Redington @ Enterprise 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:16 AM 
7:17 AM 
7:18 AM 
7:30 AM 
7:41 AM 
7:42 AM 
7:43 AM 
7:44 AM 
7:46 AM 
7:48 AM 
7:54 AM 
8:05 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Temperance @ Portland 
Temperance @ Deauville 
Temperance @ Everglade 
Locan @ Powers 
Redington @ Enterprise 
Nees @ Thompson 
7745 N. Thompson 
8874 E. Alluvial  
Alluvial @ Highland 
Alluvial @ Fancher 
Alluvial @ Dewolf 
 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:35 PM 
3:36 PM 
3:37 PM 
3:39 PM 
3:43 PM 
3:50 PM 
3:51 PM 
3:52 PM 
3:53 PM 
3:54 PM 
3:55 PM 
 

 
 

Route 
37 

 

 
AM 

 
Lind @ Gettysburg 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:50 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Lind @ Gettysburg 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:35 PM 

 



 
 BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL/ALTA SIERRA INTERMEDIATE  

 Bus Route Schedule    
 Monday – Friday  

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

 
Route 

44 
 

 
AM 

 
Beverly Dr. @ Pierce 
Peach @ Sierra 
Adler @ Sierra 
Sierra @ Laureen 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:45 AM 
7:55 AM 
7:58 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:10 AM 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Peach @ Sierra 
Adler @ Sierra 
Sierra @ Laureen 
Beverly Dr. @ Pierce 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:32 PM 
3:33 PM 
3:34 PM 
3:38 PM 

 
 

Route 
48 

 

 
AM 

 
Cole Elementary (Transition Prog.) 
Sylmar @ Twin 
Sylmar @ Mitchell  
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:45 AM 
7:57 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:10 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Michell @ Sylmar 
Sylmar @ Twain  
Cole Elementary (Transition Prog.) 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:35 PM 
3:37 PM 
3:45 PM 

 
 

Route 
53 

 

 
AM 

 
Temperance @ Goshen 
Nees @ Magnolia 
Fowler @ Teague 
Burgan @ Everglade 
Powers @ Holly 
Buchanan High School 
 

 
7:43 AM 
7:49 AM 
7:52 AM 
7:54 AM 
7:58 AM 
8:10 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High  
Temperance @ Goshen  
Nees @ Magnolia 
Teague @ Fowler 
Burgan @ Everglade 
Powers @ Holly 
 

 
3:25 PM 
3:37 PM 
3:38 PM 
3:42 PM 
3:44 PM 
3:48 PM 
 

 
Recreation  
 
Route 

18 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High School 
Alluvial @ Fowler 
Dry Creek Elementary 
Burgan @ Everglades  
Powers @ Holly 
Enterprise @ Reddington 
Nees @ Fancher 
Alluvial @ DeWolf 
 

 
5:35 PM 
5:40 PM 
5:43 PM 
5:50 PM 
5:55 PM 
5:58 PM 
6:03 PM 
6:06 PM 
 

 
Route 

37 

 
PM 

 
Buchanan High School 
Peach @ Sierra 
Adler @ Sierra 
Sierra @ Laureen 
Beverly @ Pierce 
Mitchell @ Sylmar 
Sylmar @ Twain 
Villa @ Santa Ana 
Villa @ Swift 
Dewitt @ Griffith 
Dewitt @ Holland 
 

 
5:35 PM 
5:43 PM 
5:44 PM 
5:45 PM 
5:51 PM 
5:54 PM 
5:55 PM 
5:57 PM 
5:58 PM 
6:01 PM 
6:04 PM 
 

 

 All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting 


