

## BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL/ALTA SIERRA INTERMEDIATE

Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19<sup>th</sup> – June 6<sup>th</sup>



The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy 3541

AM	DeWitt @ Holland Swift @ Lind (Last Name S-Z) Buchanan High School	7:50 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Swift @ Lind (Last Name S-Z) Dewitt @ Holland	3:25 PM 3:36 PM 3:39 PM
AM	Dry Creek Elementary Filbert @ El Paso Burgan @ Decatur Athens @ Whittier Buchanan High School	7:45 AM 7:50 AM 7:53 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM	7:50 AM Dry Creek Elementary 7:53 AM Filbert @ El Paso 8:55 AM Burgan @ El Paso		3:25 PM 3:33 PM 3:36 PM 3:39 PM 3:41 PM
AM	Swift @ Lind (Last Name A-R) Buchanan High School	A-R) 8:04 AM PM Buchanan High Swift @ Lind (Last Name A-R)		3:25 PM 3:36 PM	
AM	Pico @ Minnewawa Buchanan High School	7:55 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Pico @ Minnewawa	3:25 PM 3:37 PM
AM	Dewitt @ Griffith Buchanan High School	7:55 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Dewitt @ Griffith	3:25 PM 3:40 PM
AM	Santa Ana @ Church Buchanan High School	7:55 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Santa Ana @ Alamos	3:25 PM 3:36 PM
AM	Temperance @ Portland Temperance @ Deauville Temperance @ Everglade Locan @ Powers Nees @ Thompson 7:41 AM 7:43 AM Alluvial @ Highland Alluvial @ DeWolf Redington @ Enterprise Buchanan High Temperance @ Portland Temperance @ Portland Temperance @ Deauville Temperance @ Everglade Locan @ Powers Redington @ Enterprise Nees @ Thompson 7:43 AM 7:44 AM 7:45 N. Thompson 8874 E. Alluvial Alluvial @ Highland Alluvial @ Highland Alluvial @ Fancher Buchanan High School 8:05 AM Alluvial @ Dewolf		3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 3:39 PM 3:43 PM 3:50 PM 3:51 PM 3:52 PM 3:53 PM 3:54 PM 3:55 PM		
AM	Lind @ Gettysburg Buchanan High School  7:50 AM 8:10 AM Buchanan High Lind @ Gettysburg		3:25 PM 3:35 PM		
	AM  AM  AM  AM	AM Dewitt @ Griffith Buchanan High School  AM Dewitt @ High School  AM Santa Ana @ Church Buchanan High School  AM Emperance @ Deauville Temperance @ Deauville Temperance @ Everglade Locan @ Powers Nees @ Thompson 7745 N Thompson 8874 E Alluvial Alluvial @ Highland Alluvial @ Fancher Rd. Alluvial @ DeWolf Redington @ Enterprise Buchanan High School  AM Lind @ Gettysburg	AM Dewitt @ Griffith Buchanan High School  AM Santa Ana @ Church Buchanan High School  AM Temperance @ Portland 7:55 AM 8:10 AM  AM Temperance @ Portland 7:16 AM 7:17 AM 7:17 AM 7:18 AM 1.18 AM	AM Dewitt @ Griffith Buchanan High School  AM Dewitt @ Griffith Buchanan High School  AM Santa Ana @ Church Buchanan High School  AM Santa Ana @ Church Buchanan High School  AM Temperance @ Portland Temperance @ Deauville Temperance @ Everglade Locan @ Powers Nees @ Thompson 7:42 AM Redington @ Enterprise Buchanan High School  AM Temperance @ Fortland Temperance @ Everglade Locan @ Powers 7:30 AM Redington @ Highland Alluvial @ Fancher Rd. Alluvial @ Fancher Rd. Alluvial @ DeWolf Redington @ Enterprise Buchanan High School  AM Lind @ Gettysburg 7:50 AM PM  Tender Rd. Alluvial @ Highland Redington @ Enterprise Buchanan High School Rocan @ Powers 7:54 AM Redington @ Enterprise 7:54 AM Redington @ Enterprise 7:54 AM Redington @ Enterprise 7:55 AM Redington @ Fixed PM Redington & Fixed PM Redington &	AM Dewitt @ Grifflith Buchanan High School  AM Santa Ana @ Church School  AM Santa Ana @ Alluvia @ Fincher Alluvial @ Dewolf  AM Lind @ Gettysburg  AN Lind @ Gettysburg  AN Santa Ana Buchanan High School  AN Santa Ana Buchanan High School  AN Buchanan High School  AN Bucha



## BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL/ALTA SIERRA INTERMEDIATE

Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19<sup>th</sup> – June 6<sup>th</sup>



Route 44	AM	Beverly Dr. @ Pierce Peach @ Sierra Adler @ Sierra Sierra @ Laureen Buchanan High School	7:45 AM 7:55 AM 7:58 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Peach @ Sierra Adler @ Sierra Sierra @ Laureen Beverly Dr. @ Pierce	3:25 PM 3:32 PM 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 3:38 PM
Route 48	AM	Cole Elementary (Transition Prog.) Sylmar @ Twin Sylmar @ Mitchell Buchanan High School	7:45 AM 7:57 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Michell @ Sylmar Sylmar @ Twain Cole Elementary (Transition Prog.)	3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:37 PM 3:45 PM
Route 53	AM	Temperance @ Goshen Nees @ Magnolia Fowler @ Teague Burgan @ Everglade Powers @ Holly Buchanan High School	7:43 AM 7:49 AM 7:52 AM 7:54 AM 7:58 AM 8:10 AM	PM	Buchanan High Temperance @ Goshen Nees @ Magnolia Teague @ Fowler Burgan @ Everglade Powers @ Holly	3:25 PM 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 3:42 PM 3:44 PM 3:48 PM

Recreation					
Route 18	PM	Buchanan High School Alluvial @ Fowler Dry Creek Elementary Burgan @ Everglades Powers @ Holly Enterprise @ Reddington Nees @ Fancher Alluvial @ DeWolf	5:35 PM 5:40 PM 5:43 PM 5:50 PM 5:55 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM 6:06 PM		
Route 37	PM	Buchanan High School Peach @ Sierra Adler @ Sierra Sierra @ Laureen Beverly @ Pierce Mitchell @ Sylmar Sylmar @ Twain Villa @ Santa Ana Villa @ Swift Dewitt @ Griffith Dewitt @ Holland	5:35 PM 5:43 PM 5:44 PM 5:45 PM 5:51 PM 5:54 PM 5:55 PM 5:57 PM 5:58 PM 6:01 PM 6:04 PM		

All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting